Aug 29 2024 (06:04) India Rail Info

Puri - Rourkela Vande Bharat Express/20836 - VB - ECoR
PURI/Puri to CTC/Cuttack Junction
1h 30m - 91 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 PURI |Puri 05:00 2 0 69 |5 ECoR
2 KUR  [Khurda Road Junction 05:38 05:40 2m (3 |1 44 |57 |16 |ECoR
3 BBS [Bhubaneswar 06:00 06:05 5m |3 |1 63 |66 [33 |ECoR
4 |CTC |Cuttack Junction 06:30 06:32 2m |2 |1 91 48 |28 |ECoR
5 DNKL |Dhenkanal 07:24 07:26 2m |0 |1 148 |76 |62 |ECoR
6 TLHD |Talcher Road 08:04 08:06 2m |0 |1 197 |90 |81 [ECoR
7 |ANGL |Angul 08:14 08:16 2m (1 |1 209 |83 (117 |ECoR
8 RAIR  |Rairakhol 09:18 09:20 2m |3 |1 294 |87 |141 |ECoR
9 |SBPY |Sambalpur City 10:05 10:10 5m |1 |1 359 |43 |156 |ECoR
10 [JSG Jharsuguda Junction 11:13 11:15 2m |2 |1 405 |67 |231 |SER

11 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 12:45 5 |1 506 |- 218 |SER

Aug 29 2024 (06:04) https://indiarailinfo.com




